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CLS NFEP
1 972
7541

2 5897
9923

3 8542
7070

4 55
4143

5 21147
8404

6 21159
8009

CAVALEIRO
CAVALO

Nuno Chaves de Almeida

El Romana Plus

Ricardo Moura Tavares
Baluarte da Broa

Raquel Falcao
Elegante Plus

Emma Rogers Franco
Zolista

Abel Paiva e Silva
Zeus do Zambujal

Silverio Ribeiro Pacheco
Basilico

E- Miguel Gongalves
Luis Pedro Machado

C- Filipe Canelas Pinto

Pedro Marinho

B - Michele Cristovédo

JUIZE
ET/AA

71.250
77.800
74.525

71.500
76.800
74.150

68.500
75.800
72.150

63.000
72.400
67.700

58.500
66.000
62.250

60.000
68.000
64.000

JUIZH
ET/AA

71.000
74.000
72.500

71.250
70.000
70.625

68.250
69.000
68.625

63.250
67.000
65.125

62.000
65.000
63.500

61.000
63.000
62.000

JuizcC
ET/AA

71.000
76.000
73.500

68.750
72.000
70.375

67.000
69.000
68.000

62.250
66.000
64.125

58.500
61.000
59.750

57.750
61.000
59.375

JUIZM
ET/AA

69.250
73.000
71.125

71.250
74.000
72.625

66.250
69.000
67.625

60.500
68.000
64.250

59.000
64.000
61.500

57.500
64.000
60.750

JuiZB
ET/AA

69.500
78.000
73.750

68.250
74.000
71.125

66.500
73.000
69.750

62.500
72.000
67.250

62.500
69.000
65.750

62.000
66.000
64.000

PEN P
PEN %

% OBS

73.080

71.780

69.230

65.690

62.550

62.025



